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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

NWB File: Type A Water Licence 2AM-MRY1325 Baffinland Iron Mines Corporation -
February Water Licence Report 
2 messages

William Bowden <William.Bowden@baffinland.com> Sat, Mar 30, 2019 at 9:33 AM
To: "Mesher, Jonathan (AADNC/AANDC)" <jonathan.mesher@canada.ca>, "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-
oen.ca>
Cc: Sylvain Proulx <Sylvain.Proulx@baffinland.com>, Grant Goddard <grant.goddard@baffinland.com>, Timothy Ray Sewell
<Timothy.Sewell@baffinland.com>, Megan Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer
<andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Dominic Ritgen <Dominic.Ritgen@baffinland.com>, Gerald Rogers
<Gerald.Rogers@baffinland.com>, Kendra Button <Kendra.Button@baffinland.com>, Francois Gaudreau
<Francois.gaudreau@baffinland.com>, Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Sten Sundin
<Sten.Sundin@baffinland.com>, "Fraser, Jeremy (AADNC/AANDC)" <jeremy.fraser@canada.ca>, "SJoseph@QIA.ca"
<SJoseph@qia.ca>, Austen Sorochak <Austen.Sorochak@baffinland.com>, "Hack, Justin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<justin.hack@canada.ca>, Connor Devereaux <Connor.Devereaux@baffinland.com>, Jared Ottenhof <JOttenhof@qia.ca>

Hello,

 

Please find the attached 2019 February Monthly Water Licence Report for the Mary River Project under the above
referenced Water Licence.

 

Please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned, Connor Devereaux (x6016), or Tim Sewell (xs6054) should you have
any questions or concerns.

 

Regards,

 

 

William Bowden | Environmental Superintendent 
Mary River Mine Site 
T: +1 647 253 0596 x6016 
C: +1 647 580 7699 

 

 

 

2275 Upper Middle Road East, Suite 300, Oakville, Ontario, Canada, L6H 0C3 
www.baffinland.com 
 
This email, and any attachments, may contain information which is confidential and/or privileged. Any unauthorized use or disclosure is prohibited. If
you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender and delete the material from any device.

 

 

 
“This e-mail transmission, and any attached file, is intended solely for the addressee. It may contain information that is
privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient, you must
not copy or distribute it. Privilege is not waived by reason of mistaken delivery to you. If you have received this e-mail in
error, please notify the sender and delete the e-mail transmission immediately. 
 

https://maps.google.com/?q=2275+Upper+Middle+Road+East,+Suite+300,+Oakville,+Ontario,+Canada,+L6H+0C3&entry=gmail&source=g
http://www.baffinland.com/
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Connections via the Internet are not secure unless otherwise stated. Baffinland accepts no liability whatsoever for loss or
damage in relation to this e-mail. We reserve the right to monitor, retain and/or review any e-mail or attachment entering
or leaving our systems from any source without prior notice” 
 
 

February 2019 Monitoring Report - As Sent.pdf 
449K

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Apr 1, 2019 at 3:32 PM
To: William Bowden <William.Bowden@baffinland.com>
Cc: "Mesher, Jonathan (AADNC/AANDC)" <jonathan.mesher@canada.ca>, "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-
oen.ca>, Sylvain Proulx <Sylvain.Proulx@baffinland.com>, Grant Goddard <grant.goddard@baffinland.com>, Timothy Ray
Sewell <Timothy.Sewell@baffinland.com>, Megan Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer
<andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Dominic Ritgen <Dominic.Ritgen@baffinland.com>, Gerald Rogers
<Gerald.Rogers@baffinland.com>, Kendra Button <Kendra.Button@baffinland.com>, Francois Gaudreau
<Francois.gaudreau@baffinland.com>, Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Sten Sundin
<Sten.Sundin@baffinland.com>, "Fraser, Jeremy (AADNC/AANDC)" <jeremy.fraser@canada.ca>, "SJoseph@QIA.ca"
<SJoseph@qia.ca>, Austen Sorochak <Austen.Sorochak@baffinland.com>, "Hack, Justin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<justin.hack@canada.ca>, Connor Devereaux <Connor.Devereaux@baffinland.com>, Jared Ottenhof <JOttenhof@qia.ca>,
Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi William,
 
The Nunavut Water Board has acknowledge the February 2019 Monthly Monitoring Report for 2AM-MRY1325 
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-MRY1325%
20BIMC/3%20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(I)/I%2021%20%20Monthly%20monitoring/2019/   
 
Regards,
Ida 

 
 
[Quoted text hidden]
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